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%
40,000 $9.7900 57,735,000 0.0000%
14,000 $9.8000 57,721,000 0.0000%
13,000 $9.8200 57,708,000 0.0000%
13,000 $9.8300 57,695,000 0.0000%
82,000 $9.8500 57,613,000 0.0000%
26,000 $9.8600 57,587,000 0.0000%
111,000 $9.8700 57,476,000 0.0000%
78,000 $9.8800 57,398,000 0.0000%
27,000 $9.8900 57,371,000 0.0000%
212,000 $9.9000 57,159,000 0.0000%
53,000 $9.9100 57,106,000 0.0000%







